
Зона Сектор Вес Место Зона Сектор Вес Место

Солонович Андрей C 23 1 500            2 A 7 1 490            3 5 2 990               8

Герасимчук Андрей D 31 2 320            2 C 21 1 070            4 6 3 390               9

Лавриненко Андрей B 10 1 550            3 B 11 1 610            3 6 3 160               10

Щербик Дмитрий A 8 1 380            4 D 32 2 430            3 7 3 810               11

0 -                   

Занкович Андрей C 20 480              7 C 24 740              7 14 1 220               26

Кучинский Александр D 28 930              5 B 12 1 110            5 10 2 040               20

Табунов Петр A 6 1 320            5 A 2 580              7 12 1 900               22

Клечко Андрей B 13 820              8 D 29 2 400            4 12 3 220               21

0 -                   

Бразевич Владимир B 9 1 060            6 A 6 1 400            4 10 2 460               19

Бугор Илья C 25 1 390            3 B 15 2 320            2 5 3 710               7

Жизневский Владимир D 30 1 380            4 C 20 1 320            3 7 2 700               12

Святощик Евгений A 7 1 030            6 D 33 2 730            2 8 3 760               14

0 -                   

Слепнев Дмитрий B 11 1 750            2 A 1 900              5 7 2 650               13

Цагойко Игорь C 21 1 210            4 B 9 1 210            4 8 2 420               17

Третьякевич Владимир A 4 960              7 D 28 960              8 15 1 920               29             

Гиринский Евгений D 29 730              6 C 17 850              6 12 1 580               23

0 -                   

Житко Павел B 15 850              7 D 27 1 910            6 13 2 760               24

Радевич Александр A 3 1 700            3 B 14 2 700            1 4 4 400               5

Самостроенко Александр C 19 1 690            1 C 22 4 540            1 2 6 230               2

Сивицкий Денис D 32 2 700            1 A 5 2 490            2 3 5 190               4

0 -                   

Демнер Алексей A 1 4 180            1 C 23 2 000            2 3 6 180               3

Попов Данила D 27 440              8 D 26 1 300            7 15 1 740               30

Иванов Николай B 14 1 240            4 A 3 3 790            1 5 5 030               6

Чередник Юрий C 24 140              9 B 10 990              6 15 1 130               31

0 -                   

Рогачевский Дмитрий A 5 2 670            2 A 8 800              6 8 3 470               15

Кузмич Константин D 33 2 080            3 C 18 980              5 8 3 060               16

Дудойть Руслан C 17 1 140            5 B 16 230              8 13 1 370               25

Тункель Олег B 12 1 090            5 D 30 1 920            5 10 3 010               18

0 -                   

Лыков Алексей B 16 2 700            1 D 31 4 150            1 2 6 850               1

Щепилов Андрей C 22 600              6 A 4 270              8 14 870                  28

Пецольт Яна A 2 180              8 C 19 300              9 17 480                  33

Стрелковский Владимир D 26 480              7 B 13 510              7 14 990                  27

0 -                   

Будовский Степан C 18 210              8 C 25 560              8 16 770                  32

0 -                   

0 -                   

0 -                   

0 -                   

Главный судья: Загорский Александр

предупреждения: 

Зональные судьи: Загорская Надежда
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Санкт-Питербург 22 14 080  

15 10 910  39



КОМАНДНЫЙ ЗАЧЁТ

КОМАНДА ВЕСС БАЛЛЫ МЕСТО

Молодечно DUNAEV 18580 22 1

VABIK 13350 24 2

TUBERTINI BELARUS 12630 30 3

Санкт-Питербург 14080 38 4

BISON 10910 39 5

AKARA 8570 42 6

ТРОЙКА 9190 47 7

EKO FISH 8380 48 8



ЛИЧНЫЙ ЗАЧЁЬ

ФИО БАЛЛЫ ВЕСС МЕСТО

Лыков Алексей 2 6850 1

Самостроенко Александр 2 6230 2

Демнер Алексей 3 6180 3

Сивицкий Денис 3 5190 4

Радевич Александр 4 4400 5

Иванов Николай 5 5030 6

Бугор Илья 5 3710 7

Солонович Андрей 5 2990 8

Герасимчук Андрей 6 3390 9

Лавриненко Андрей 6 3160 10

Щербик Дмитрий 7 3810 11

Жизневский Владимир 7 2700 12

Слепнев Дмитрий 7 2650 13

Святощик Евгений 8 3760 14

Рогачевский Дмитрий 8 3470 15

Кузмич Константин 8 3060 16

Цагойко Игорь 8 2420 17

Тункель Олег 10 3010 18

Бразевич Владимир 10 2460 19

Кучинский Александр 10 2040 20

Клечко Андрей 12 3220 21

Табунов Петр 12 1900 22

Гиринский Евгений 12 1580 23

Житко Павел 13 2760 24

Дудойть Руслан 13 1370 25

Занкович Андрей 14 1220 26

Стрелковский Владимир 14 990 27

Щепилов Андрей 14 870 28

Третьякевич Владимир 15 1920 29

Попов Данила 15 1740 30

Чередник Юрий 15 1130 31

Будовский Степан 16 770 32

Пецольт Яна 17 480 33



1 ТУР ЗОНЫ

Демнер Алексей A 1 4 180   1

Рогачевский Дмитрий A 5 2 670   2

Радевич Александр A 3 1 700   3

Щербик Дмитрий A 8 1 380   4

Табунов Петр A 6 1 320   5

Святощик Евгений A 7 1 030   6

Третьякевич Владимир A 4 960      7

Пецольт Яна A 2 180      8

Лыков Алексей B 16 2 700   1

Слепнев Дмитрий B 11 1 750   2

Лавриненко Андрей B 10 1 550   3

Иванов Николай B 14 1 240   4

Тункель Олег B 12 1 090   5

Бразевич Владимир B 9 1 060   6

Житко Павел B 15 850      7

Клечко Андрей B 13 820      8

Самостроенко Александр C 19 1 690   1

Солонович Андрей C 23 1 500   2

Бугор Илья C 25 1 390   3

Цагойко Игорь C 21 1 210   4

Дудойть Руслан C 17 1 140   5

Щепилов Андрей C 22 600      6

Занкович Андрей C 20 480      7

Будовский Степан C 18 210      8

Чередник Юрий C 24 140      9

Сивицкий Денис D 32 2 700   1

Герасимчук Андрей D 31 2 320   2

Кузмич Константин D 33 2 080   3

Жизневский Владимир D 30 1 380   4

Кучинский Александр D 28 930      5

Гиринский Евгений D 29 730      6

Стрелковский Владимир D 26 480      7

Попов Данила D 27 440      8



2 ТУР ЗОНЫ

Иванов Николай A 3 3790 1

Сивицкий Денис A 5 2490 2

Солонович Андрей A 7 1490 3

Бразевич Владимир A 6 1400 4

Слепнев Дмитрий A 1 900 5

Рогачевский Дмитрий A 8 800 6

Табунов Петр A 2 580 7

Щепилов Андрей A 4 270 8

Радевич Александр B 14 2700 1

Бугор Илья B 15 2320 2

Лавриненко Андрей B 11 1610 3

Цагойко Игорь B 9 1210 4

Кучинский Александр B 12 1110 5

Чередник Юрий B 10 990 6

Стрелковский Владимир B 13 510 7

Дудойть Руслан B 16 230 8

Самостроенко Александр C 22 4540 1

Демнер Алексей C 23 2000 2

Жизневский Владимир C 20 1320 3

Герасимчук Андрей C 21 1070 4

Кузмич Константин C 18 980 5

Гиринский Евгений C 17 850 6

Занкович Андрей C 24 740 7

Будовский Степан C 25 560 8

Пецольт Яна C 19 300 9

Лыков Алексей D 31 4150 1

Святощик Евгений D 33 2730 2

Щербик Дмитрий D 32 2430 3

Клечко Андрей D 29 2400 4

Тункель Олег D 30 1920 5

Житко Павел D 27 1910 6

Попов Данила D 26 1300 7

Третьякевич Владимир D 28 960 8


